UNI-BRIGHT
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Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
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Reference

Dimensions
Height
Material
Colour

LED

CCT

Lumen

CRI

Beam

IP

Energy label

Remarks

 Excl. Driver

IP20 CCT3000K 1060Im

LVTMO3000W

Diam. 75 mm

106 mm

Aluminium

Matt white RAL 9003
Citizen CLU701
3000K

1060 Im

>90

38°

IP20

* optional decorative inner ring

T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

BTW BE 0431.540.033

CRI>90 % _A

RPR Antwerpen, department Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/en/contact#form

